
Page 10 of 

8 

 

 

Annexure-7 

 

Name of the corporate debtor: Nandkishore Steel Industries Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.09.2018; 

List of stakeholders as on: 26.09.2018 

List of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No 

. 

Name 

of 

stakeh

olde r 

Category of 

stakeholder 

s 

(preference 

shareholder 

s / equity 

shareholder 

s / partners 

/ others) 

Identifica

tion No. 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen 

t 

claim(Rs.

) 

Amoun 

t of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set 

off(Rs.) 

Amoun 

t of 

claim 

rejecte 

d(Rs.) 

Amount of 

claim 

under 

10uarante

e10on 

(Rs.)n 

Remarks 

, if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

 

 

 

(Rs.) 

Amount 

of claim 

admitte 

d(Rs.) 

Natur 

e of 

claim 

Amount 

covered 

by lien or 

attachmen 

t pending 

disposal(R

s.) 

Whether 

lien / 

attachmen 

t 

removed? 

(Yes/No) 

Amount 

covered 

by 

10guara

ntee 

e(Rs.) 

% share 

in total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted 

1 M/s. 

Gupta 

Exports 

Others - 25.10.201

8 

95136764

.50 

95136764

.50 

Unsecur

ed Loan 

No NA - 27.493% - - - - - 

2 Gupta 

Metallic

s and 

Power 

Limited 

Others CIN –

U27106M

H2001PL

C130441 

25.10.201

8 

50350000

.00 

50350000

.00 

Unsecur

ed Loan 

No NA - 14.550% - - - - - 

3 Radhey 

Mineral

s 

Limited 

Others CIN- 

U99999M

H1991PL

C063264 

25.10.201

8 

1389500.

00 

1389500.

00 

Unsecur

ed Loan 

No NA - 0.402% - - - - - 

4 Shree 

Govind 

Comme

rcial (I) 

Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Others CIN – 

U26107M

H1993PT

C160542 

25.10.201

8 

35000 - Unsecur

ed Loan 

No NA - - - - 35000 - Incorrect 

Claim 

Form 

Submitte

d 

 


