Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: Nandkishore Steel Industries Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.09.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 26.09.2018

List of other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

		Category of Identifica stakeholder tion No.		Details of claim received		Details of claim admitted						Amount of	Amoun t of any		Amount of claim	Remarks , if any
٠	stakeh olde r	s (preference shareholder s / equity shareholder s / partners / others)		receipt	claimed	Amount of claim admitte d(Rs.)	e of	covered by lien or attachmen	lien / attachmen t removed?	by	in total	contingen t claim(Rs.)	mutual dues,	claim rejecte d(Rs.)	under 10uarante e10on (Rs.)n	·
1	M/s. Gupta Exports				.50	.50	ed Loan		NA	-	27.493%	-	-	-	-	-
2	Gupta Metallic s and Power Limited		CIN – U27106M H2001PL C130441	25.10.201 8	50350000 .00		Unsecur ed Loan		NA	-	14.550%	-	-	-	-	-
3	Radhey Mineral s Limited		CIN- U99999M H1991PL C063264	25.10.201 8			Unsecur ed Loan		NA	-	0.402%	ı	·	ı	1	-
4	Shree Govind Comme rcial (I) Pvt. Ltd.	Others	CIN – U26107M H1993PT C160542	25.10.201 8	35000		Unsecur ed Loan		NA	-	-	-	-	35000	-	Incorrect Claim Form Submitte d